TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: SECURITY INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.		05/23/2011	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Bank of America, N.A., as Collateral Agent	
Street Address:	101 North Tyron Street	
City:	Charlotte	
State/Country:	NORTH CAROLINA	
Postal Code:	28255	
Entity Type:	National Association: UNITED STATES	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 66

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3393028	FRAUDMARK
Registration Number:	3407213	BROKERWATCH
Registration Number:	3510951	BASEPOINT EPD
Registration Number:	3514165	BASEPOINT ANALYTICS
Registration Number:	3517073	APPRAISERWATCH
Registration Number:	3517074	LENDERWATCH
Registration Number:	3517075	SCIENCE SOLVING FRAUD
Registration Number:	3521251	DYNAMIC TRAITS
Registration Number:	3538194	BASEPOINT EPD
Registration Number:	3559890	BASEPOINT
Registration Number:	3584020	AEWATCH
Registration Number:	3587987	PATTERNWATCH
Registration Number:	2561954	PASS
Registration Number:	2907616	SOLIMAR TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	290/010	TRADEMARK

REEL: 004569 FRAME: 0027

Registration Number:	1434675	THE REAL ESTATE PACE
Registration Number:	1512529	METROSCAN
Registration Number:	1724438	REALIST
Registration Number:	2347036	WIN2DATA
Registration Number:	2349946	VALUEPOINT
Registration Number:	2378975	REALQUEST
Registration Number:	2385540	BRAIN
Registration Number:	2403687	MARKETRAC
Registration Number:	2404929	LEADS TO LOANS
Registration Number:	2414648	EXPERT LEADS
Registration Number:	2560509	NEIGHBORHOOD PROFILE
Registration Number:	2622732	BRAIN
Registration Number:	2733676	HPI
Registration Number:	2792062	CONNECT2DATA
Registration Number:	2798429	CONNECT2DATA
Registration Number:	2858394	REISOURCE
Registration Number:	2927771	BOHAN GROUP
Registration Number:	2995200	REISOURCE
Registration Number:	3070979	
Registration Number:	3138282	BRAIN QC
Registration Number:	3210678	HISTORYPRO REVIEW
Registration Number:	3210679	AVMSELECT
Registration Number:	3210680	HISTORYPRO
Registration Number:	3224414	IDENTITYPRO
Registration Number:	3224415	THIRDPARTYSCORECARD
Registration Number:	3229180	LOANSAFE
Registration Number:	3232429	BRAINPLC
Registration Number:	3268453	TRUESTANDINGS
Registration Number:	3280533	COMMERCIALIST
Registration Number:	3288591	BRAIN SMART FORMS
Registration Number:	3299281	CORELOGIC
Registration Number:	3308829	CORELOGIC
Registration Number:	3330701	BRAIN EXCHANGE
Registration Number:	3330731	LOANIQ
Registration Number:	3338328	V VISIONCORE A CORELOGIC COMPANY
	11	TRADEMARK

	3359524	CUSTOM DATA SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	3367362	EABSTRACTING
Registration Number:	3381415	RESIGRAPHICS
Registration Number:	3460680	INCOMEPRO
Registration Number:	3489814	VALUEPOINT4 DEFAULT
Registration Number:	3684487	BRAIN
Registration Number:	3720623	NEIGHBORHOOD PROFILE
Registration Number:	3730465	RISKMODEL
Registration Number:	3763706	REALIST VALUEMAP
Registration Number:	3177362	BRAINWEB
Serial Number:	85046370	PRETELL
Registration Number:	3864565	CORESCORE
Serial Number:	85003839	CORESCORE
Serial Number:	77943248	CORELOGIC
Serial Number:	77856015	CORELOGIC
Registration Number:	2785482	POWERBASE
Registration Number:	3030985	BASISXCHANGE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)455-2502

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (212) 455-2222

Email: ksolomon@stblaw.com

Correspondent Name: Marcela Robledo, Esq.

Address Line 1: Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP

Address Line 2: 425 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	509333/0183
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marcela Robledo
Signature:	/mr/
Date:	06/24/2011

Total Attachments: 10 source=ClnfoSolT #page1.tif source=ClnfoSolT #page2.tif source=ClnfoSolT #page3.tif source=ClnfoSolT #page4.tif source=ClnfoSolT #page5.tif

source=CInfoSoIT #page6.tif source=CInfoSoIT #page7.tif source=CInfoSoIT #page8.tif source=CInfoSoIT #page9.tif source=CInfoSoIT #page10.tif

EXECUTION VERSION

GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK RIGHTS

This GRANT OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARK RIGHTS ("Agreement"), effective as of May 23, 2011 is made by CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc., a Delaware corporation, (the "Grantor"), in favor of Bank of America, N.A., as collateral agent (in such capacity, the "Collateral Agent") for the Administrative Agent and Lenders parties to the Credit Agreement, dated as of May 23, 2011 (as amended, supplemented or otherwise modified from time to time, the "Credit Agreement"), among American Driving Records, Inc. (the "Borrower"), CoreLogic Australia Pty Limited, the Foreign Subsidiary Borrowers from time to time party thereto, the banks and other financial institutions or entities from time to time parties thereto (the "Lenders") and the Administrative Agent.

<u>WITNESSETH</u>:

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Credit Agreement, the Lenders have severally agreed to make extensions of credit to the Borrower and any Foreign Subsidiary Borrower upon the terms and subject to the conditions set forth therein;

WHEREAS, the Borrower and any Foreign Subsidiary Borrower is a member of an affiliated group of companies that includes each other Grantor;

WHEREAS, in connection with the Credit Agreement, the Borrower has executed and delivered a Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, dated as of May 23, 2011, in favor of the Collateral Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties (together with all amendments and modifications, if any, from time to time thereafter made thereto, the "Guarantee and Collateral Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the Grantor pledged and granted to the Collateral Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties a continuing security interest in all Intellectual Property, including the Trademarks of such Grantor; and

WHEREAS, the Grantor has duly authorized the execution, delivery and performance of this Agreement;

NOW THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the Grantor agrees, for the benefit of the Collateral Agent and the Secured Parties, as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Definitions</u>. Unless otherwise defined herein or the context otherwise requires, terms used in this Agreement, including its preamble and recitals, have the meanings provided or provided by reference in the Credit Agreement and the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, as applicable.

SECTION 2. <u>Grant of Security Interest</u>. The Grantor hereby pledges and grants a security interest in all of the Grantor's right, title and interest in and to the Trademarks

509333-0183-11101-Active.12408576.1

EXECUTION VERSION

(including, without limitation, those items listed on Schedule A hereto) of such Grantor to the Collateral Agent for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties as collateral security for the prompt and complete payment and performance when due (whether at the stated maturity, by acceleration or otherwise) of such Grantor's Secured Obligations.

SECTION 3. <u>Purpose</u>. This Agreement has been executed and delivered by the Grantor for the purpose of recording the grant of security interest herein with the United States Patent and Trademark Office. The security interest granted hereby has been granted to the Secured Parties in connection with the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement and is expressly subject to the terms and conditions thereof. The Guarantee and Collateral Agreement (and all rights and remedies of the Secured Parties thereunder) shall remain in full force and effect in accordance with its terms.

SECTION 4. <u>Acknowledgment</u>. The Grantor does hereby further acknowledge and affirm that the rights and remedies of the Secured Parties with respect to the security interest in the Collateral granted hereby are more fully set forth in the Credit Agreement and the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the terms and provisions of which (including the remedies provided for therein) are incorporated by reference herein as if fully set forth herein. In the event of any conflict between the terms of this Agreement and the terms of the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, the terms of the Guarantee and Collateral Agreement shall govern.

SECTION 5. <u>Counterparts</u>. This Agreement may be executed in counterparts, each of which will be deemed an original, but all of which together constitute one and the same original.

509333-0183-11101-Active.12408576.1

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by their respective officers thereunto duly authorized as of the day and year first above written.

CORELOGIC INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

By: ///
Name: Steraios Theologides

Name! Stergios Theologides
Title: SVP and General Counsel

Date: 1/21/11

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. as Collateral Agent for the Secured Parties

By:_____Name:

Title: Date:

[Trademark Security Agreement]

EXECUTION VERSION

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have caused this Agreement to be duly executed and delivered by their respective officers thereunto duly authorized as of the day and year first above written.

CORELOGIC INFORMATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

BANK OF AMERICA, N.A. as Collateral Agent for the Secured Parties

Name: Steven Gazzillo Title: Vice President Date: June 22, 2011

[Trademark Security Agreement]

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARKS AND TRADEMARK LICENSES

Registered Holder	App./Reg. No.	Trademark
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3393028	FRAUDMARK
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3407213	BROKERWATCH
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3510951	BASEPOINT EPD
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3514165	BASEPOINT ANALYTICS
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc	3517073	APPRAISERWATCH
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3517074	LENDERWATCH
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3517075	SCIENCE SOLVING FRAUD
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3521251	DYNAMIC TRAITS
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3538194	BASEPOINT EPD
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3559890	BASEPOINT
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3584020	AEWATCH

509333-0183-11101-Active.12408576.1

Registered Holder	App./Reg. No.	Trademark
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3587987	PATTERNWATCH
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2561954	PASS
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2907616	SOLIMAR TECHNOLOGY
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	1434675	THE REAL ESTATE PACE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	1512529	METROSCAN
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	1724438	REALIST
CorcLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2347036	WIN2DATA
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2349946	VALUEPOINT
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc	2378975	REALQUEST
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2385540	BRAIN
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2403687	MARKETRAC
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2404929	LEADS TO LOANS
CoreLogic Information	2414648	EXPERT LEADS

Registered Holder	App./Reg. No.	Trademark
Solutions, Inc		
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2560509	NEIGHBORHOOD PROFILE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc	2622732	BRAIN
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2733676	HPI
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2792062	CONNECT2DATA
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2798429	CONNECT2DATA
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc	2858394	REISOURCE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2927771	BOHAN GROUP
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2995200	REISOURCE (Stylized)
		Hr. Joseph 1974.
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3070979	Misc. Design (Bohan Group Logo)

Registered Holder	App./Reg. No.	Trademark
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3138282	BRAIN QC
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3210678	HISTORYPRO REVIEW
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3210679	AVMSELECT
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3210680	HISTORYPRO
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3224414	IDENTITYPRO
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3224415	THIRDPARTYSCORECARD
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3229180	LOANSAFE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3232429	BRAINPLC
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3268453	TRUESTANDINGS
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3280533	COMMERCIALIST
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3288591	BRAIN SMART FORMS
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3299281	CORELOGIC
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3308829	CORELOGIC

Registered Holder	App./Reg. No.	Trademark
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3330701	BRAIN EXCHANGE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3330731	LOANIQ
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3338328	V VISIONCORE A CORELOGIC COMPANY & Design VISION CORE A Core-onic Comeany
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3359524	CUSTOM DATA SOLUTIONS
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3367362	EABSTRACTING
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3381415	RESIGRAPHICS
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3460680	INCOMEPRO
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3489814	VALUEPOINT4 DEFAULT
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3684487	BRAIN
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3720623	NEIGHBORHOOD PROFILE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3730465	RISKMODEL

Registered Holder	App./Reg. No.	Trademark
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3,763,706	REALIST VALUEMAP
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3177362	BRAINWEB
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	85046370	PRETELL
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3864565	CORESCORE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	85003839	CORESCORE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	77943248	CORELOGIC
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	77856015	CORELOGIC
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	2785482	POWERBASE
CoreLogic Information Solutions, Inc.	3030985	BASISXCHANGE

RECORDED: 06/24/2011